
 
 

Upcoming Assignments 
(Subject to change) 
 
6th Grade 
English 6 (Mr. Blair) 
●  Odyssey book 6-11 Question sheet 
●  Odyssey Paragraph 
●  Odyssey ending rewrite. 
 
Technology 6 (Mr. DeBoyace)  
● TypingWeb (15 minutes per week) 
● Google Sites Evaluation 
● Makerspace Project Proposals 
 
Math 6 (Mrs. Seales)  
● Quiz - Chapter 8 Lessons 1-2 Volume (2/2) 
● Cumulative Review #15 due 2/8 
● Cumulative Review #16 due 2/15 
● Chapter 8 Test - Volume & Surface Area (2/15) 
●  
Science 6 (Ms. Hill) 
●  Begin weather unit (1/31) 
●  Extreme weather project due 2/9 
● Weather quiz 2/16 
 
Social Studies 6 (Ms. Waterman)  
● Ancient Greece Test 2/9  
● Ancient Cultures Project (2/12-2/16)  
 
Art 6 (Ms. Sikkema)  
● Thumbprint project (2/16) 
● Contour drawing exercise (3/2) 
 
Spanish 6 (Mrs. Ahrens)  
● Quiz - Body Parts and numbers 2/6-7 
● Family tree Project 3/2 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Contact Information 
Main Office (607) 264-3265 

➔Mr. Keane - ​kkeane@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Mulvihill - ​rmulvihill@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Sessock - ​hsessock@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Ahrens - ​dahrens@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. Alex - ​calex@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Amspacher - ​samspacher@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. Blair - ​jblair@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. DeBoyace -​bdeboyace@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Drugatz - ​ldrugatz@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Hill - ​chill@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Schilling - ​kschilling@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Seales - ​eseales@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Shuster -​ ​lshuster@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Sikkema - ​asikkema@cvscsd.org  
➔Ms. Urban - ​kurban@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Waterman - ​twaterman@cvscsd.org 
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Upcoming Assignments 
 
7th Grade 
English 7 (Mr. Blair) 
● Poetry Paragraph 
● Poetry Chapbook  
 
Technology 7 (Mr. DeBoyace)  
●  Binary Translation Sheet 
● Data Measurement Sheet 
● Code.org Modules 
 
Math 7 (Ms. Schilling)  
●  Ch. 5 Quiz #3 - 2/2 
● Ch. 6 Activity - 2/12 
● Ch. 6 Quiz #1 - 2/15  
 
Science 7 (Mr. Blanchard/ Ms. Amspacher) 
● Continuing energy unit 
 
Social Studies 7 (Ms. Waterman) 
● Excise Tax Writing Assignment due 2/7 
● Causes of American Revolution Test 2/16 
 
Spanish 7 (Mrs. Ahrens) 
● Presentation - Introducing a friend 2/9 
● Ir worksheet - 2/15 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Upcoming Assignments 
 
8th Grade 
English 8 (Mr. Blair) 
● Outsiders Quiz 1 
● In class essay #3 
  
 
Art 8 (Ms. Sikkema )  
● Sketchbook Cover 2/8 
● Sketchbook Check 2/16 
● Color pencil abstract grid drawing 2/28 
 
Math 8 (Mrs. Seales)  
- Test - Solving Systems of Equations - 2/2 
-Quiz - Scientific Notation - 2/8 
-CR #14 due 2/8 
-CR #15 due 2/15 
-Test - Scientific Notation - 2/14 
 
Math 8 (Ms. Schilling) 
● Topic B Test - 2/1 
● CR #14 - 2/8 
● CR #15 - 2/15 
 
Science 8 (Ms. Hill) 
●  Plant quiz 2/6 
● Classification test 2/16 
 
Social Studies 8 (Ms. Waterman) 
●  The Green Book Project due 2/7 
●  WWI collages due 2/16 
 
Spanish 8 (Mrs. Ahrens) 
● In class essay on chores - 2/2 
● Quiz - Ch. 8 Lesson A  2/15 

● Extra Vocabulary - Chapter 8 Lesson A 2/16 
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